

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20110/2009

SHAH UMESH KUMAR SHANTILAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BARIA VALJIBHAI JANABHAI & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.  
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 4 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.5 to file counter affidavit within  
four weeks.

Await service on respondent Nos.6 to 8.

Neither undelivered cover nor POD has been received  
back.

List again on 22.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar