

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20110/2009

SHAH UMESH KUMAR SHANTILAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BARIA VALJIBHAI JANABHAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr D.N.Ray, Adv.  
Mr Lokesh K Choudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.  
Mr Somanath Padhan, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office has to take appropriate steps to list before the  
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj