

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20110/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2009 in SCA No. 7592/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SHAH UMESH KUMAR SHANTILAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BARIA VALJIBHAI JANABHAI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer  
for interim relief )

Date: 12/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dilip Rana, Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.N.Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh K. Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, adjourned and to be listed on a  
non-miscellaneous day.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER